
1

151 Stagecoach East Midlands

Alfreton - Peasehill Estate Circular
Effective from: 01/06/2020
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Monday to Friday
Alfreton, Bus Station
Outseats Estate, Birchwood Road
Peasehill Estate, The Green
Alfreton, Bus Station

0925
0929
0933
0940

1025
1029
1033
1040

1125
1129
1133
1140

1225
1229
1233
1240

1325
1329
1333
1340

1425
1429
1433
1440

Saturday
Alfreton, Bus Station
Outseats Estate, Birchwood Road
Peasehill Estate, The Green
Alfreton, Bus Station
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